
Published Declined Report for First Light Community Foundation
Meeting date: 20 Aug 2019

App No Applicant Name Grant Category Requested
Amount

Compliant
Amount

Approved
Amount

Declined
Amount

Declined
Partial or Full

Reason for
Decline Relationship

FL4392
Hastings Tennis and Squash Club

Incorporated
Sport $9,238.67 $9,238.67 $0.00 $9,238.67 Full DR2

FL4362
Havelock North Bowling Club

Incorporated
Sport $12,000.00 $12,000.00 $0.00 $12,000.00 Full DR2

FL4382
Hawke's Bay Community Fitness

Centre Trust
Sport $14,995.66 $14,995.66 $0.00 $14,995.66 Full DR2

FL4351 Napier Sailing Club Incorporated Community $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $0.00 $20,000.00 Full DR1

FL4359
Rugby League Hawkes Bay

Incorporated
Sport $12,000.00 $12,000.00 $0.00 $12,000.00 Full DR2

FL4385
The Air Training Corps Association

of New Zealand Incorporated
Sport $1,008.00 $1,008.00 $0.00 $1,008.00 Full DR5

FL4380 The Cranford Hospice Trust Health $4,193.00 $4,193.00 $0.00 $4,193.00 Full DR2

FL4388
The Writers in Wineries Charitable

Trust
Arts $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $0.00 $2,000.00 Full DR2

 Meeting Total: $75,435.33 $75,435.33 $0.00 $75,435.33  

Reasons for partial or declined funding
Notes
DR1 Your organisation or activity was Out of Area. PD1 Your application was partially declined due to being Out of Area.
DR2 The Foundation does not have the Funds available. PD2 Your application was partially declined as the Foundation does not have the Funds available.
DR4 Your application was outside our Authorised Purpose. PD4 Your application was partially declined as it was outside our Authorised Purpose.
DR5 Your application was Retrospective. PD5 Your application was either partially or fully Non-Compliant.
DR6 Your application was declined as Outstanding Accountability is required. PD6 Your application was partially declined as it was Retrospective.




